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I S O  C E R T I F I E D

Firstborn Technologies is a technology training and innovation hub focused on
helping international students gain practical, hands-on experience in the tech
industry



ABOUT US
Firstborn Technologies is a forward-thinking technology training and
solutions company dedicated to empowering individuals and
organizations through innovation and practical digital skills. Our
primary focus is helping international students gain hands-on industry
experience, enabling them to bridge the gap between academic
learning and real-world technology practice. We provide specialized
training in Artificial Intelligence (AI), Large Language Models (LLMs),
Cybersecurity, Web Development, and Digital Marketing, using a
practical, project-based learning approach. Through our industrial
training programs, internships, and mentorship, students gain valuable
experience that prepares them for careers in the global technology
industry.
Beyond training, Firstborn Technologies also provides professional
technology services to businesses and individuals. Our services include
software development solutions, mobile application development, AI
development, cybersecurity services, and the sales of computers and IT
equipment. By combining education with real technology solutions, we
create an ecosystem where learning, innovation, and practical
implementation come together.



OUR SERVICESOUR SERVICES
At Firstborn Technologies, we provide a range of technology solutions designed to support individuals, startups, and businesses in the digital age. Our services
combine innovation, technical expertise, and practical experience to deliver reliable and effective technology solutions.
Software Development Solutions
 We design and develop custom software solutions tailored to meet the unique needs of businesses and organizations. Our focus is on building efficient, scalable,
and user-friendly systems that help businesses improve productivity and streamline operations.
Mobile Application Development
 Our team develops modern and responsive mobile applications for businesses looking to expand their digital presence. We create high-performance mobile apps
that provide seamless user experiences and help organizations reach their customers more effectively.
Artificial Intelligence (AI) Development
 We help businesses leverage the power of Artificial Intelligence to automate processes, analyze data, and improve decision-making. Our AI solutions are designed
to bring innovation and efficiency to modern businesses.
Cybersecurity Services
 In today’s digital world, protecting data and systems is critical. We provide cybersecurity services that help organizations identify vulnerabilities, protect sensitive
information, and maintain secure digital environments.
Training and Industrial Experience Programs
 In addition to our technology services, we provide professional training and hands-on industrial experience programs, especially designed to help international
students develop practical skills and prepare for careers in the global tech industry.



OUR TRAINING
PROGRAMS
At Firstborn Technologies, we provide practical, industry-focused
training programs designed to equip students with real-world
technology skills. Our programs are especially designed to help
international students gain hands-on experience through project-based
learning and mentorship from experienced professionals.

Learn the fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence and Large Language
Models, including AI tools, prompt engineering, automation, and real-
world AI applications.is
Duration:
 • 3 Months – ₹25,000
 • 6 Months – ₹40,000

Artificial Intelligence (AI) & LLM Training



OUR TRAINING
PROGRAMS
Gain knowledge in cybersecurity, ethical hacking, cybercrime
investigation, and digital forensics techniques used to protect systems
and digital information.
Duration:
 • 3 Months – ₹30,000
 • 6 Months – ₹50,000

Learn how to design and build modern websites and web applications
using industry-standard tools and technologies.
Duration:
 • 3 Months – ₹20,000
 • 6 Months – ₹35,000

Web Design & Full Stack Development

Cybersecurity & Digital Forensics



OUR TRAINING
PROGRAMS
Understand digital marketing strategies including social media
marketing, SEO, online advertising, branding, and content marketing.
Duration:
 • 3 Months – ₹15,000
 • 6 Months – ₹25,000

This program teaches the fundamentals of computer usage including
Microsoft Office, internet skills, email communication, and basic IT
literacy.
Duration:
 • 3 Months – ₹10,000
 • 6 Months – ₹18,000

General Computer Knowledge

Digital Marketing



OUR TRAINING
PROGRAMS
This program prepares students for professional office work by
teaching office administration, document management, communication
skills, Microsoft Office, and office technology tools.
Duration:
 • 3 Months – ₹12,000
 • 6 Months – ₹20,000

Learn how to design and build modern mobile applications for Android
and other platforms. Students will gain hands-on experience in mobile
app design, development, testing, and deployment.
Duration:
 • 3 Months – ₹20,000
 • 6 Months – ₹35,000

Mobile Application Development

Secretarial (Secretariat) Studies



OUR TRAINING
PROGRAMS
Learn the fundamentals of cloud technologies including cloud
infrastructure, deployment, virtualization, and cloud services used by
modern organizations.
Duration:
 • 3 Months – ₹25,000
 • 6 Months – ₹40,000

This program focuses on building strong programming foundations
using Python and PHP for software development, automation, and web
applications.
Duration:
 • 3 Months – ₹20,000
 • 6 Months – ₹35,000

Programming Languages (Python & PHP)

Cloud Computing



OUR TRAINING
PROGRAMS
Learn how to analyze data, build predictive models, and extract
meaningful insights using modern data science tools and techniques.
Duration:
 • 3 Months – ₹25,000
 • 6 Months – ₹40,000

This program teaches techniques used in investigating cybercrimes,
digital evidence analysis, and forensic investigation methods used by
cybersecurity professionals.
Duration:
 • 3 Months – ₹25,000
 • 6 Months – ₹40,000

Cybercrime Investigation & Digital Forensics

Data Science



BENEFITS OF STUDYING WITH
FIRSTBORN TECHNOLOGIES

Hands-on Practical Training:  Learn by working on real
projects and practical tasks.01.

Industry-Relevant Skills – Our programs focus on the latest
technologies used in the global tech industry.02.

Certificate of Completion – Receive a professional certificate
after successfully completing your program.03.



BENEFITS OF STUDYING WITH
FIRSTBORN TECHNOLOGIES

Experienced Mentorship – Learn from professionals with real
industry experience.04.

Industry-Relevant Skills – Our programs focus on the latest
technologies used in the global tech industry.05.

Internship Opportunities – Gain valuable industrial
experience during your training.06.



Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit, sed
do eiusmod tempor incididunt ut labore et dolore magna
aliqua. Ut enim ad minim veniam, quis

+919872591306

www.firstborn-technologies.com

international@firstborn-technologies.com

Badala Road near paradise homes 140301 Kharar Punjbab India

CONTACT US



FROM THE CEO

"Success is not built on talent alone, but
on consistency, discipline, and the

willingness to learn every day. Skills open
doors, but commitment keeps them

open."

Ireneaus Yong



THANK'S FOR
READING

F I R S T B O R N  T E C H N O L O G I E S

We appreciate your interest in our training programs and technology services. We look forward to
welcoming you to our learning community and helping you build a successful future in technology


